
43. Ansbacher ADAC Motocross - ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup
MC Ansbach

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:34:21
10:52:05
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10:34:21
10:49:28
15:07

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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27 May 2023
MX Leutershausen - 1600 mtr.

MX 2 Jugend - Pflichttraining

158Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayMotorradin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

104 Jonas Beuthe Yamaha YZ F 4T 2501:58.001 10:37:1811
98G Tom Militzer KTM SX 1251:54.742 10:39:1922
98G Tom Militzer KTM SX 1251:53.330 10:43:1643

Nr. Name / Team Name Motorrad Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

98G MX2-JTom Militzer 1:53.330 4 50.83KTM SX 125
104 Kl . 4 MX2 JJonas Beuthe 1:58.001 1 48.81Yamaha YZ F 4T 250
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